
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: S.C.S. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, PURI 

SI 

01 alelslalslsl 

04 

|06 

08 
09 

|02 03PG22106 COM 

|11 

|13 
14 

15 

As per applications received from the students of PG (Admn. Batch-2022) 
and BBA (Admn. Batch-2021), their marks in Sem-III & Sem-V respechvey 

Exam. Roll SubËect 

|07 03PG22110 COM 

have been re-checked and notified against their roll nos. as follows. 

No. 

18 

03PG22106 COM 

19 

03PG22106 COM 

10 03PG22133 

21 

|03PG22106 COM 
|03PG22110 COM 
03PG22110 COM 

12 03PG22138COM 

03PG22133 COM 
03PG22133 COM 

COM 

03PG22133 COM 

03PG22138 COM 

16 03PG22143 COM 

03PG22138 COM 

17 04PG22102 CSC 

03PG22138 COM 

|04PG22 102 CSC 
04PG22103 CSC 

20 |06PG22108 EDN 

321MO10 BBA 

Memo No. 424 Exe. Dt. 

No. 423 Exc. Dt. 

Copy to Ácademic Section/Head 

NOTICE 

Memo No. 425 Exe/Dt. 

Paper 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

3.4 

3.1 

3.4 

3.4 

3.2 

DSE-I 

19 

Mark Revised 

Secured Marks 

19 

31 

13/04/a4 

34 

ABS 

Clerk/ D.A. Exam Section/ Notice 

ET 

21 

21 

32 

No Change 
63 

Mark 
Secured 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

Controller of E 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

By order of the Principal 

Controller of Examinations 

MT 

Revised Marks 

26 

27 

Controller of Examinations 

aalaaaaa|a 25 

26 

25 

24 

26 

27 

28 

26 

27 

26 

27 

25 

26 

S.C.S. (A) Çollege, Puri 
Controller of Examinatigtn 

S.C S (A) College, Puri 

28 

Board for information annecessary action. 

ContCollege_ Puri of Examination 
S.CS (A) College, Puri Copy to-the District Information officer, NIC Puri with a request to upload this notice 

in our college Website: www.scscollege. .nic.in for greater interest of the students. 

Eontiohe8r Eamination S.CS (A) College, Puri 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

