OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: S.C.S. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, PURI No. 423 Exc. Dt. 13/04/24 NOTICE

As per applications received from the students of PG (Admn. Batch-2022) and BBA (Admn. Batch-2021), their marks in Sem-III & Sem-V respectively

have been re-checked and notified against their roll nos. as follows.

SI.	Exam. Roll	Subject	Paper	ET		MT	
	No.		,	Mark Secured	Revised Marks	Mark Secured	Revised Marks
01	03PG22106	СОМ	3.1	Secured	19141 K3	ABS	26
02	03PG22106	СОМ	3.2			ABS	27
03	03PG22106	СОМ	3.3			ABS	25
04	03PG22106	СОМ	3.4			ABS	26
05	03PG22110	СОМ	3.1			ABS	25
06	03PG22110	СОМ	3.2			ABS	24
07	03PG22110	СОМ	3.3			ABS	26
08	03PG22133	СОМ	3.1			ABS	27
09	03PG22133	СОМ	3.2			ABS	28
10	03PG22133	СОМ	3.3			ABS	26
11	03PG22133	СОМ	3.4			ABS	27
12	03PG22138	СОМ	3.1			ABS	26
13	03PG22138	СОМ	3.2			ABS	27
14	03PG22138	СОМ	3.3			ABS	25
15	03PG22138	СОМ	3.4			ABS	26
16	03PG22143	COM	3.4			ABS	28
17_	04PG22102	CSC	3.1	19	21		=
18	04PG22102	CSC	3.4	19	21		
19	04PG22103	CSC	3.4	31	32		
20	06PG22108	EDN	3.2	34	No Change		
21	321M010	BBA	DSE-I	ABS	63		

By order of the Principal

Memo No. 424 Exc. /Dt. 13/04/24

S.C.S. (A) College, Puri Controller of Examination S.C.S (A) College, Puri

Copy to Academic Section/Head Clerk/ D.A. Exam Section/ Notice Board for information and necessary action.

S.C S (A) College, Pun

Memo No. 425 Exc./Dt. 13/04/24

Copy to the District Information officer, NIC, Puri with a request to upload this notice in our college Website: www.scscollege.nic.in for greater interest of the students.

Controller of Examinations

Controller of Examination S.C S (A) College, Puri